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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28

29
30
31

32

33
34
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Num
1193
1224

1182
1123
1219
1170
1036
1132
1103
1195
1146

1019
1162
1192
1035
1217
1069
1117
1142
1065
1141
1144
1161
1047
1033

1140
1148
1046

1076
1039
1089

1072

1105
1038

10 MILHAS PERSONAL RUN

Atleta
TATIANA RODRIGUES FERNANDES
LAIS CRISTINA DE SOUZA REZENDE

ROSELI PEREIRA DA SILVA
LUCIANNA ESTEVAM

LIENAY ELIAS PEREIRA

RAQUEL ALVES MARTINS SOARES
CLAUDIANE PANIZZI

MARCELA PEREZ BOSCOLLO COTIAN
JULIA ALVES DE SOUZA MOREIRA
TERESINHA MAFALDA FERREIRA

MARINA LEDA RODRIGUES TELES DE
OLIVEIRA

AUREA GABRIELA SILVA DE ANDRADE
PAULA FERNANDES

TALITA COSTA

CLAUDIA FERREIRA DE FREITAS
GRACIELLA BOAVENTURA

FLAVIA VILELA ALMEIDA MOLINARI
LORENA PRADO MORILO

MARIA SILVA LIBORIO

FERNANDA FERRAZ

MARIA EDUARDA ALVES SILVA
MARIANA ISABEL PAIVA HONDA
PAOLA GONCALVES BARBOSA
DANIELA ISAQUE FLEMING

CHRISSIE RODRIGUES KNABBEN
GAMEIRO VIVANCOS

MARIA CRISTINA ALVES PINTO ARRUDA
MARTA MARIA DA COSTA

DANIELA FERNANDA DE ARAUJO
OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO

GISELY MARAFELLI RIBEIRO MARQUES
CRISTINA MACIEL SHAINCA
JEANE CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

GABRIELA FERREIRA DE LIMA REIS

JULIANNA SALGE SILVA
CRISTIANA OLIVEIRA SILVA

10MILHAS
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22
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49
41
43
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22
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33

39
39
35
48
47
49
36
43
37
24
41
34
49
44

52
35
41

34
42
43

42

35
47

FEM

Faixa
F3539
F1824

F3539
F3539
F4549
F4044
F4044
F4044
F1824
F4549
F3034

F3539
F3539
F3539
F4549
F4549
F4549
F3539
F4044
F3539
F1824
F4044
F3034
F4549
F4044

F5054
F3539
F4044

F3034
F4044
F4044

FA044

F3539
FA549
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ESPORTES E EVENTOS

Equipe
OXIGENIO VO2

JHONATHAN CASTRO

ACESSORIA
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN

AXTEAM

BELARMINO SPORTS

PERSONAL RUN

PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN

TRI 034
TEAM TORNADO
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN

STUDIO KD
SACRARUN
RW RUNNERS
CROSSFIT ZEBU
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
RW RUNNERS
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN

CROSSFIT ZEBU
PERSONAL RUN

PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN

TEAM JULIANA
AMORIM

TEAM JULIANA
AMORIM

PERSONAL RUN
RW RUNNERS

Tempo
01:06:01
01:09:34

01:10:17
01:10:48
01:11:11
01:12:39
01:13:42
01:13:49
01:19:56
01:20:55
01:24:13

01:24:59
01:25:34
01:25:54
01:26:33
01:27:18
01:28:09
01:28:30
01:29:34
01:29:54
01:30:08
01:30:29
01:30:43
01:30:59
01:31:25

01:31:59
01:32:22
01:32:51

01:33:12
01:33:52
01:33:53

01:34:02
01:34:16

01:34:28

www.sportbro.com.br



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65

66

67
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1061
1015
1186
1007
1190
1145
1147
1022
1191
1187
1202

1010
1139
1220
1048
1204
1107

1114
1126
1011
1018
1077

1009
1071
1044
1143
1104
1194
1173
1049

1155

1116

1106

10 MILHAS PERSONAL RUN

FABIANA LAIS MELO DE SOUZA
ANDREZZA ARANTES DE OLIVEIRA
SEBASTIANA PEREIRA DE LIMA

ALINE CRISTINA SOUZA DA SILVA
SUELLEN SILVA SOARES

MARINA KNUST LOPES

MARLI APARECIDA REIS COIMBRA
BIANCA GONCALVES SILVA TORQUATO
TALITA ANAIALA DE SOUZA

SIMONE ROSA DA SILVA

VALDIRENE LUCIMAR RIBEIRO
NOGUEIRA

ANA JULIA OLIVEIRA ALVES
MARIA APARECIDA BASILIO
TAMIRES BIZINOTTO NUNES
DANYELLE VERISSIMO SILVA
VANESSA SILVA DE SANTANA

KARLA CRISTINA BARBOSA SOUZA
VIEIRA

LETICIA ALVES MONTEIRO
LUCIMAR DE LIMA

ANA LAURA MATOS CHAGAS
ARUE CRISTINA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

GLAUCIA MARIA DE PAULA TOLEDO
BARBOSA

ANA CAROLINA TINOCO
GABRIELA CHAGAS CAMARA
DANIELA BORGES AMARAL
MARIANA BISINOTTO
JULIANA CATANI DIEHL
TERESA CRISTINA LOURENCO
RENATA CRISTINA PORTELA

DEFERLI DANILA FAGUNDES
ARGONDIZZI

MICHELLE MEIRA DA CONCEICAO
VIEIRA

LORENA FERNANDA SEHARA RELIQUIAS

KARINA PEREIRA MARTINS

10MILHAS

b e T T T e T e o e A o M i

b I o e o R o I o B |

M T M M m

b e o e e e s o M o B

34
45
58
36
28
34
47
35
41
42
53

20
58
26
37
38
39

31
48
25
34
41

35
27
43
36
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F3034
F4549
F5559
F3539
F2529
F3034
F4549
F3539
F4044
F4044
F5054

F1824
F5559
F2529
F3539
F3539
F3539

F3034
FA549
F2529
F3034
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F5054
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ACRU
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
CROSSFIT ZEBU

ACRU
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN

RW RUNNERS

RW RUNNERS
PERSONAL RUN
ACRU

RW RUNNERS

VALLEY
ATHLETUS
RW RUNNERS
RW RUNNERS

PERSONAL RUN
BISINOTTO

WILL RUNNER
INDIVIDUAL

PERFORMANCE RUN -

IGARAPAVA
PERSONAL RUN

01:35:22
01:36:02
01:36:31
01:36:50
01:37:22
01:38:13
01:38:26
01:39:58
01:40:26
01:40:27
01:40:43

01:41:03
01:43:44
01:44:09
01:47:00
01:47:45
01:48:05

01:48:12
01:51:07
01:53:10
01:53:42
01:53:48

01:56:25
02:00:40
02:01:12
02:01:27
02:01:52
02:02:39
02:05:31
02:05:51

02:12:15

02:20:07

02:24:24

www.sportbro.com.br
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